
ACTIVITY

TRANSFERS
Vic Falls Airport to Lodge (one way per person)
Vic Falls to Livingstone Airport (one way per person)
Vic Falls to Kasane Airport/Kasane Town (one way per person)
Vic Falls to Kazangula Border
Boma Dinner Transfer (Taxi) - one way (approx)
Lodge to Vic Falls Town/Falls Entrance (Taxi) - one way - (approx)

ADRENALINE ACTIVITIES
White Water Rafting (Seasonal)
Gorge Swing
Tandem Gorge Swing
Zip Line
Tandem Zip Line
Flying Fox
Canopy Tour
Bungee Jump
Bridge Slide
Bridge Swing
Tandem Bridge Swing
Jet Boat

SAFARIS
Chobe Day Trip (Botswana)
Elephant Encounter - AM, Mid-morning & PM
Through the Eyes of an Elephant - support a Conservation Trust
Morning or Afternoon Game Drive in the Zambezi National Park - 3 hrs (CB)
Half Day Walking Safari ZNP - AM/PM - approx 4 hrs
Half Day Bird Watching Safari ZNP - AM
Horse Back Safari - Novice (2.5-3hrs)
Horse Back Safari - Experienced (3hrs)
Feast of the Beasts (Lion Encounter)
Morning or Afternoon Game Drive at Stanley and Livingstone
Afternoon Game Drive & Bush Dinner Nakavango at Stanley and Livingstone
Seduli Hide -  06:00 or 16:15 - approx 2 hrs
Half Day Fishing
Full Day Fishing

INTERACTIVE DINNER EXPERIENCES
Boma Dinner - Excl. Drinks and Transfers
Dusty Road Township Experience - Dinner - Excl. Drinks and Transfers
Jungle Junction at Victoria Falls Hotel - Excl. Drinks and Transfers
Steam Train Dinner (Zimbabwe) - Tuesday, Friday & Sunday

Price
USD

$15.00
$35.00
$55.00
$34.00
$10.00
$7.00
 

$126.00
$105.00
$158.00
$84.00
$127.00
$53.00
$64.00
$168.00
$48.00
$168.00
$263.00
$110.00

$183.00
$126.00
$100.00
$70.00
$75.00
$75.00
$95.00
$95.00
$120.00
$121.00
$163.00
$55.00
$190.00
$280.00

$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$199.00

Extra
Fees

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
 

$15.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$10.00

N/A
$15.00
N/A
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
N/A
$5.00
$5.00
N/A
$15.00
$15.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

 
*ACTIVITIES IN GREEN INDICATE ECO-FRIENDLY/LOW ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ACTIVITIES

*** PLEASE NOTE***
PLEASE ENQUIRE AT RECEPTION FOR AVAILABILITY, BOOKINGS & FURTHER INFORMATION ON ANY ACTIVITY.

ANY ACTIVITIES REQUIRING A BORDER CROSSING DO NOT INCLUDE VISA COSTS.
BE SURE TO CHECK VISA REQUIREMENTS WHEN GOING TO ZAMBIA/BOTSWANA.

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE NATIONAL PARKS FEES & SOME PRICES EXCLUDE TRANSFERS.
SOME ACTIVITIES REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 2 OR MORE PEOPLE TO BOOK.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

· RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES ·
2023 PRICE LIST



0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

ACTIVITY

FLIGHTS
Helicopter Flight 12/13 Mins - Inc. Transfers
Helicopter Flight 25/30 Mins - Inc. Transfers
Microlight Flight -12/15 Mins - Zambia - pick up at Zambian, Border
Microlight Flight -25/30 Mins - Zambia - pick up at Zambian, Border

LIVINGSTONE ISLAND TOUR - ZAMBIA
Breakfast (07:30/09:00/10:30 - Green Season: 6th Jan - Closing; 1 Dec - 15 Dec)
Breakfast (07:30/09:00/10:30 - High Season: 1st - 5th Jan; 1st July - 30th Nov; 16 Dec - 31 Dec)
Lunch (12:30 - Green Season: 6th Jan - Closing; 1 Dec - 15 Dec)
Lunch (12:30 - High Season: 1st - 5th Jan; 1st July - 30th Nov; 16 Dec - 31 Dec)
High Tea (15:30 - Green Season: 6th Jan - Closing; 1 Dec - 15 Dec)
High Tea (15:30 - High Season: 1st - 5th Jan; 1st July - 30th Nov; 16 Dec - 31 Dec)
*Visa costs NOT included / Swimming is subject to water levels. Transfers as Extra Fees 

CRUISES
BREAKFAST CRUISE
Breakfast Cruise with Pure Africa
SUNSET CRUISE
Standard Sunset Cruise with Shearwater
Luxury Cruise with Shearwater (River Song)
Luxury Deck with Pure Africa (Zambezi Explorer)
Luxury Cruise with Wild Horizons (Zambezi Royal)
Signature Deck with Pure Africa (Zambezi Explorer)
DINNER CRUISE
Dinner Cruise with Wild Horizons (Malachite)
Dinner Cruise with Pure Africa (Ma Robert or Zambezi Reflections)
*All cruises include drinks, a meal/snacks, and transfers

BAMBA TRAM & BUS
Sunrise Run - 05:00 (Group Bookings Only) - Station to Bridge
Morning Run - 08:30  - Station to Bridge. (Approx 1.5 hrs)
Sunset Game Run - 17:00 - Station to Chamabondo Reserve. (Approx 2 hrs)
Dinner With The Stars Tram
*Please be at the Vic Falls Station half an hour before departure time.
Bamba Bus - Hop On, Hop Off 

OTHER
Cycle Tour AM or PM
Historical Bridge Tour
Guided Tour of the Falls -Transfers Included
Lunar Rainbow Tour of the Falls - Full Moon Only
Vulture Feeding at Victoria Falls Safari Lodge (1 pm everyday)

Price
USD

$150.00
$284.00
$179.00
$360.00

$120.00
$125.00
$190.00
$200.00
$165.00
$170.00

$70.00

$45.00
$75.00
$60.00
$82.00
$90.00

$90.00
$85.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150

TBA

$47.00
$68.00
$24.00
$30.00
FREE
    
    

Extra
Fees

$25.00
$25.00
$6.00
$6.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
$50.00
$100.00
N/A
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