• THE BAYETE COLLECTION •

ACCOMMODATION VICTORIA FALLS

GUEST LODGES

0000

ZIMBABWE

• RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES • 2023 PRICE LIST

ΑCTIVITY	Price USD	Extra Fees
TRANSFERS Vic Falls Airport to Lodge (one way per person) Vic Falls to Livingstone Airport (one way per person) Vic Falls to Kasane Airport/Kasane Town (one way per person) Vic Falls to Kazangula Border Boma Dinner Transfer (Taxi) – one way (approx) Lodge to Vic Falls Town/Falls Entrance (Taxi) – one way – (approx)	\$15.00 \$35.00 \$55.00 \$34.00 \$10.00 \$7.00	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
ADRENALINE ACTIVITIES White Water Rafting (Seasonal) Gorge Swing Tandem Gorge Swing Zip Line Tandem Zip Line Flying Fox Canopy Tour Bungee Jump Bridge Slide Bridge Swing Tandem Bridge Swing Jet Boat	\$126.00 \$105.00 \$158.00 \$84.00 \$127.00 \$53.00 \$64.00 \$168.00 \$168.00 \$168.00 \$168.00 \$168.00 \$168.00	\$15.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A \$10.00
SAFARIS Chobe Day Trip (Botswana) Elephant Encounter - AM, Mid-morning & PM Through the Eyes of an Elephant - support a Conservation Trust Morning or Afternoon Game Drive in the Zambezi National Park - 3 hrs (CB) Half Day Walking Safari ZNP - AM/PM - approx 4 hrs Half Day Bird Watching Safari ZNP - AM Horse Back Safari - Novice (2.5-3hrs) Horse Back Safari - Experienced (3hrs) Feast of the Beasts (Lion Encounter) Morning or Afternoon Game Drive at Stanley and Livingstone Afternoon Game Drive & Bush Dinner Nakavango at Stanley and Livingstone Seduli Hide - 06:00 or 16:15 - approx 2 hrs Half Day Fishing Full Day Fishing	\$183.00 \$126.00 \$70.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$95.00 \$95.00 \$120.00 \$121.00 \$163.00 \$55.00 \$190.00 \$280.00	N/A \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 N/A \$5.00 \$5.00 N/A \$15.00 \$15.00
INTERACTIVE DINNER EXPERIENCES Boma Dinner – Excl. Drinks and Transfers Dusty Road Township Experience – Dinner – Excl. Drinks and Transfers Jungle Junction at Victoria Falls Hotel – Excl. Drinks and Transfers Steam Train Dinner (Zimbabwe) – Tuesday, Friday & Sunday	\$50.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$199.00	N/A N/A N/A N/A

*ACTIVITIES IN GREEN INDICATE ECO-FRIENDLY/LOW ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ACTIVITIES

PLEASE ENQUIRE AT RECEPTION FOR AVAILABILITY, BOOKINGS & FURTHER INFORMATION ON ANY ACTIVITY. ANY ACTIVITIES REQUIRING A BORDER CROSSING DO NOT INCLUDE VISA COSTS. BE SURE TO CHECK VISA REQUIREMENTS WHEN GOING TO ZAMBIA/BOTSWANA. ALL PRICES **EXCLUDE** NATIONAL PARKS FEES & SOME PRICES **EXCLUDE** TRANSFERS. SOME ACTIVITIES REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 2 OR MORE PEOPLE TO BOOK. ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY • THE BAYETE COLLECTION •

OESTRIN

Bayete.

GUEST LODGES

0000

VICTORIA FALLS

ZIMBABWE

• RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES • 2023 PRICE LIST

	Price USD	Extra Fees
FLIGHTS Helicopter Flight 12/13 Mins – Inc. Transfers Helicopter Flight 25/30 Mins – Inc. Transfers Microlight Flight –12/15 Mins – Zambia – pick up at Zambian, Border Microlight Flight –25/30 Mins – Zambia – pick up at Zambian, Border	\$150.00 \$284.00 \$179.00 \$360.00	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$6.00 \$6.00
LIVINGSTONE ISLAND TOUR - ZAMBIA Breakfast (07:30/09:00/10:30 - Green Season: 6th Jan - Closing; 1 Dec - 15 Dec) Breakfast (07:30/09:00/10:30 - High Season: 1st - 5th Jan; 1st July - 30th Nov; 16 Dec - 31 Dec) Lunch (12:30 - Green Season: 6th Jan - Closing; 1 Dec - 15 Dec) Lunch (12:30 - High Season: 1st - 5th Jan; 1st July - 30th Nov; 16 Dec - 31 Dec) High Tea (15:30 - Green Season: 6th Jan - Closing; 1 Dec - 15 Dec) High Tea (15:30 - Green Season: 6th Jan - Closing; 1 Dec - 15 Dec) High Tea (15:30 - High Season: 1st - 5th Jan; 1st July - 30th Nov; 16 Dec - 31 Dec) *Visa costs NOT included / Swimming is subject to water levels. Transfers as Edita Fees	\$120.00 \$125.00 \$190.00 \$200.00 \$165.00 \$170.00	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00
CRUISES BREAKFAST CRUISE Breakfast Cruise with Pure Africa SUNSET CRUISE Standard Sunset Cruise with Shearwater Luxury Cruise with Shearwater (River Song) Luxury Deck with Pure Africa (Zambezi Explorer) Luxury Cruise with Wild Horizons (Zambezi Royal)	\$70.00 \$45.00 \$75.00 \$60.00 \$82.00	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00
Signature Deck with Pure Africa (Zambezi Explorer) DINNER CRUISE Dinner Cruise with Wild Horizons (Malachite) Dinner Cruise with Pure Africa (Ma Robert or Zambezi Reflections) *All cruises include drinks, a meal/snacks, and transfers	\$90.00 \$90.00 \$85.00	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00
BAMBA TRAM & BUS Sunrise Run – 05:00 (Group Bookings Only) – Station to Bridge Morning Run – 08:30 – Station to Bridge. (Approx 1.5 hrs) Sunset Game Run – 17:00 – Station to Chamabondo Reserve. (Approx 2 hrs) Dinner With The Stars Tram *Please be at the Vic Falls Station half an hour before departure time. Bamba Bus – Hop On, Hop Off	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$150 TBA	N/A N/A N/A N/A
OTHER Cycle Tour AM or PM Historical Bridge Tour Guided Tour of the Falls -Transfers Included Lunar Rainbow Tour of the Falls - Full Moon Only Vulture Feeding at Victoria Falls Safari Lodge (1 pm everyday)	\$47.00 \$68.00 \$24.00 \$30.00 FREE	N/A N/A \$50.00 \$100.00 N/A

*ACTIVITIES IN GREEN INDICATE ECO-FRIENDLY/LOW ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ACTIVITIES

PLEASE ENQUIRE AT RECEPTION FOR AVAILABILITY, BOOKINGS & FURTHER INFORMATION ON ANY ACTIVITY. ANY ACTIVITIES REQUIRING A BORDER CROSSING DO NOT INCLUDE VISA COSTS. BE SURE TO CHECK VISA REQUIREMENTS WHEN GOING TO ZAMBIA/BOTSWANA. ALL PRICES **EXCLUDE** NATIONAL PARKS FEES & SOME PRICES **EXCLUDE** TRANSFERS. SOME ACTIVITIES REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 2 OR MORE PEOPLE TO BOOK. ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY